
Coaches:

Nick Anderson, Head Coach
Chris Dutkowsky, Asst Coach
Jeff Battaglini, Asst Coach
William Spalik

 Vestal
(B) JV Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2017 Sat Scrimmage Ithaca, Owego
Apalachin

10:00
AM Sammon Field NL

Sep 2, 2017 Sat
Regular
Season 
7-44 L

Utica Proctor 12:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover Stadium L

Sep 7, 2017 Thu
Regular
Season 
41-20 W

@ Nottingham 5:00
PM

7:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

2:15 PM NL

Sep 16, 2017 Sat
Regular
Season 
7-20 L

Corning-Painted
Post

10:00
AM

Vestal Dick
Hoover Stadium L

Sep 23, 2017 Sat
Regular
Season 
21-6 W

Johnson City 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover Stadium L

Sep 28, 2017 Thu
Regular
Season 
16-24 L

Maine-Endwell 4:15
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover Stadium L

Oct 7, 2017 Sat
Regular
Season 
27-31 L

@ Union-
Endicott

10:00
AM

12:00
PM

UEHS Ty Cobb
Stadium

Departure Time:
8:40 AM L

Oct 16, 2017 Mon
Regular
Season 
41-26 W

Binghamton 4:00
PM

Vestal Dick
Hoover Stadium L

Oct 21, 2017 Sat Regular
Season @ Elmira 10:00

AM
12:00
PM EDA Turf Departure Time:

7:35 AM L

Oct 28, 2017 Sat Regular
Season @ Ithaca 10:00

AM
12:30
PM

IHS Moresco
Stadium

Departure Time:
7:35 AM L

Date: 2026-01-22


	Vestal (B) JV Football Coaches: Nick Anderson, Head Coach Chris Dutkowsky, Asst Coach Jeff Battaglini, Asst Coach William Spalik
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Football


